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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

EVERQUOTE, INC.

0805364
Delaware

11/10/2011 12:00:00 AM
6/2/2020 9:54:27 AM

$15.00

210 BROADWAY

CAMBRIDGE, MA 02139

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

CEO
CFO
(010]0)
President
Clo
Secretary
Executive

Directors

Seth Birnbaum
John Wagner

Jayme Mendal
Seth Birnbaum
Eugene Suzuki
David Mason

Tomas Revesz

210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,

02139
02139
02139
02139
02139
02139
02139

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Signatures

Seth Birnbaum
John Shields
David Blundin
Mira Wilczek
Sanju Bansal
John Lunny
George Neble
Paul Deninger

210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,
210 Broadway, Cambridge, MA,

02139
02139
02139
02139
02139
02139
02139
02139

Signature
Title

Bradley Kucab
Accountant




